Greenbrier Mountain Festival 2024

The purpose of holding this festival is to maintain our sense of community, promote local businesses and, above all, have an opportunity to spread the Gospel of Jesus Christ. All vendors and staff are to be professional and Christ-like in all manners.

Setup: Thursday, July 25th, 10:00 AM – 6:00 PM

Festival Date: Friday &, July 26th 12:00 PM – 9:00 PM

Saturday, July 27th 10:00 AM – 6:00 PM

Hills Creek Baptist Church and the Pittman Center Community, welcome your application to join in our mountain festival, with no entrance fee, to the vendors and visitors.

The people of this historic community, dating to the 1700's, have a rich history and culture. In recent times, we have seen the rise of mass consumerism and our individual cultures diminish. So, we must do what we can to teach our children who we are and where we come from. There are many crafters here within our community today that still hold our heritage close to their hearts and are keeping some of those traditions alive that our forefathers established.

The festival will be held in the beautiful town of Pittman Center on the grounds of Hills Creek Baptist Church.

Enclosed you will find:

- 1. "Conditions and Rules of the Festival" Please read these carefully as you will be signing a contract with us. Keep this sheet for your information.
- 2. "Festival Application" Please fill in completely and give attention to the due dates. Also, please keep a copy for your records.

Please submit your application via US mail by June 3rd, 2024. You will be notified of your acceptance status through email or written confirmation.

Thank you again for applying for the Greenbrier Mountain Festival!

Dustin Shultz – (865) 654-6826 – dmshultz@hillscreekbaptistchurch.com Jessica Duran – (865) 405-6197 – jdduran@hillscreekbaptistchurch.com

Mailing Address: Hills Creek Baptist Church - 154 Hills Creek Rd, Sevierville, TN 37876 Payment: Once accepted, please send via mail or Paypal at hillscreekbaptist@gmail.com